Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 02/08/2022     1 of 4
FEATURES
• LED Type - Lumileds
• System Efficiency - up to 170 lm/W

Rated Life (L70) 100,000 Hours
Warranty 10 Years or 50,000 Hours Non-Prorated
Operating Temperature -40 – 122 F
Luminaire Gross Weight 8.2 lbs - 21.2 lbs, depending on wattage
Optional Mounting Slip fitter / Arm mount / Yoke mount / Slide & lock / Square pole / Round pole / Trunnion
EPA 1.01 ft2
Housing Color Black, Brown, White, Silver
* Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative performance. Actual performance can vary
depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All specifications are nominal unless
otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
PART NUMBER WATTAGE LUMENS VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS CCT
MIN ORDER
QTY
US STOCK
ECO-KOA-75W-OT 75W 12750 120-277 or 347-480VAC 23" x 11" x 2.2" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-115W-OT 115W 19550 120-277 or 347-480VAC 23" x 11" x 2.2" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-145W-OT 145W 24650 120-277 or 347-480VAC 23" x 11" x 2.2" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-180W-OT 180W 30600 120-277 or 347-480VAC 26.7" x 14" x 2.2" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-200W-OT 200W 34000 120-277 or 347-480VAC 26.7" x 14" x 2.2" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-230W-OT 230W 39100 120-277 or 347-480VAC 26.7" x 14" x 2.2” 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-300W-OT 300W 51000 120-277 or 347-480VAC 30" x 14" x 3" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
ECO-KOA-420W-OT 420W 71400 120-277 or 347-480VAC 30" x 14" x 3" 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 02/08/2022     2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
SIRIUS AREA LIGHT FIXTURE